NT, Linjen

Plac Namn

A
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
B
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
C
1
2
3
5
6
7
8
9
D
1
3
4

den 16 juni 2011

Bjorn Andersson
Nils Bertil Lindhqvist
Magnus Jeppsson
Per Olof Isaksson
Niklas Johansson
Kent Kirkegaard

Per Celander
Andreas Widén
Alexander Princis

Tomas Danielsson
Anders Brandt
Andreas Feuk
Nils-Erik Ekberg
Pia Karlsson
Rickard Sdderkvist
Jonas Hansson
Marielle Svensson
Olle Johansson
Johnny Jonsson
Imre Czifrik

Goran Ekman
Simon Ryderdal
Simon Kirkegaard
Hans Wijk

Stefan Svensson
Elisabeth Brandt
Fredrik Lundgren
Lars Engstrand

Josefin Hallosta
Inger Eriksson
Tommy Nilsson

Resultatlista

Nationell tavling den 12 juni 2011
Spelplats: BGK Linjen Filt Badhusparken

Klubb

BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF
Staffanstorps BGK
Perstorps BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen
Kalmar MGK
Kulladals BGK
Fréslunda BGK

BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
Olofstroms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Linjen
Asarums BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Karnan
BGK Karnan
Hjelmsjé BGK

BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjé BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Linjen
Ersta MGK
BGK Linjen

Asarums BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK

S1

37
33
32
38
44
30
37
42
44

36
38
41
43
42
40
43
44
53
47
58

45
42
45
50
49
44
55
57

52
48
61

S2

30
31
31
34
34
42
39
34
39

33
38
32
38
35
40
41
42
32
44
44

39
40
40
42
40
52
44
47

42
63
49

31
34
35
36
32
39
40
44
53

40
34
44
38
42
40
39
39
42
48
40

35
42
41
40
51
51
50
47

37
51
57

98
98
98
108
110
111
116
120
136

109
110
117
119
119
120
123
125
127
139
142

119
124
126
132
140
147
149
151

131
162
167

\ 4

Snitt

32,7
32,7
32,7
36,0
36,7
37,0
38,7
40,0
45,3

36,3
36,7
39,0
39,7
39,7
40,0
41,0
41,7
42,3
46,3
47,3

39,7
41,3
42,0
44,0
46,7
49,0
49,7
50,3

43,7
54,0
55,7

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

D

5 Gunilla Nilsson
UBC

1 Jasmin Hansson

2 Sebastian Andersson
3 Niklas Hansson

4 Albin Stolt

den 16 juni 2011

Klubb

Hjelmsjo BGK

Asarums BGK
BGK Linjen
Asarums BGK
BGK Linjen

S1

61

49
69
76
93

S2

61

44
86
84
98

S3

61

40
83
82
10

183

133
238
242
296

Snitt

61,0

44,3
79,3
80,7
98,7

Sida

2

av



